BXOI 1kV(2).doc
02.05.2007 15:17
Page 1 of 3
ShiplineFR     BXOI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Fire resistant and flame retardant
halogen-free power cable. Braided
BXOI 0,6/1kV
MGT/XLPE/TCWB/PO

3 70 35 - 1.1 0.6 1.9 30 ± 1.5 2700 2239
3 95 50 - 1.1 0.6 2.1 35.5 ± 1.5 3710 3117
Ordering information
Part number Description EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part number EAN no. KDN
839402 BXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 35/4mm² 7021528394023 - 128147NN 8711401104359
839405 BXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 95/6mm² 7021528394054 - 128148NN 8711401104366
839408 BXOI 0.6/1kV 1X 185/10mm² 7021528394085 - 128149NN 8711401104373
839415 BXOI 0.6/1kV 2X 1.5/2.5mm² 7021528394153 1059720 125758NN 8711401030856
839418 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 1.5/2.5mm² 7021528394184 1059740 125760NN 8711401030863
839421 BXOI 0.6/1kV 4X 1.5/2.5mm² 7021528394214 - - -
839424 BXOI 0.6/1kV 5X 1.5/4mm² 7021528394245 1059790 126456NN 8711401039415
839425 BXOI 0.6/1kV 7X 1.5/6mm² 7021528394252 1059800 125761NN 8711401030870
839427 BXOI 0.6/1kV 12X 1.5/6mm² 7021528394276 1059803 125762NN 8711401030887
839431 BXOI 0.6/1kV 27X 1,5/10mm² 7021528394313 - - -
839433 BXOI 0.6/1kV 2X 2.5/2.5mm² 7021528394337 1059721 125764NN 8711401030900
839436 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 2.5/2.5mm² 7021528394368 1059741 125763NN 8711401030894
839451 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 4/4mm² 7021528394511 1059742 126457NN 8711401039422
839457 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 6/6mm² 7021528394573 1059743 126986NN 8711401050229
BXOI 1kV(2).doc
02.05.2007 15:17
Page 3 of 3
ShiplineFR     BXOI 0,6/1kV Power cable
Subject to change without prior notice
Part number Description EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part number EAN no. KDN
839463 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 10/10mm² 7021528394634 1059744 124765NN 8711401030917
839469 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 16/16mm² 7021528394696 1059745 - -
839475 BXOI 0,6/1kV 3X 25/16 mm2 7021528394757 - 128142NN 8711401104304
839481 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 35/16mm² 7021528394818 - 128143NN 8711401104311
839493 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 70/35mm² 7021528394931 - 128145NN 8711401104335
839498 BXOI 0.6/1kV 3X 95/50mm² 7021528394986 - 128146NN 8711401104342
Electrical values power cables
Number
of
elements